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Fourth Semester B.Pharm Degree Reqgular Examinations (2022 Admission),
December 2024

Name of College:Jamia Salafia Pharmacy College, Malappuram

subl :Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Ill Theory
sub2 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Theory
sub3 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Theory
sub4 :Pharmacology | - Theory
sub5 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Theory
sub6 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Practical
sub7 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Practical
sub8 :Pharmacology I - Practical
sub9 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Practical
sub10: Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory
subl1l:Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical
P - Passed, F - Failed, A - Absent

Date of Publications:21-02-2025

LIST OF PASSED STUDENTS*

SI.No.| Reg. No. Name of student* | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11 |Total
1 | 220094619 ANSHITHA P N 68 55 64 73 66 32 40 37 a1 62 20 | 558
FATHIMA

2 |220002377 [ L i 83 75 76 70 80 40 40 42 37 - - 543
NIMAH SAFIYA

3 | 220002427 [3 AT 75 69 74 78 77 39 42 35 39 - - 528

4 220092439 |[SAFA THESLI. K 76 68 75 79 72 32 39 42 20 - - 523

220092421 EEHA MUSTHAFA. 66 76 78 76 80 31 35 36 42 - - 520
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6 |220092388 FFf*EH'MATH NIDHA | 75 74 75 80 60 43 39 36 37 - - 519
7 | 220092444 |[SHADHA.T.P 71 72 78 73 70 37 37 39 a1 - - 518
8 | 220094621 |SRINSHA. T 62 53 55 55 61 31 38 36 34 58 19 | 502
9 | 220092395 [HEMNA K K 68 74 74 75 67 33 35 38 35 - - 299
10 | 220092380 [FATHIMA P K 74 73 64 70 82 30 34 38 34 = - 499
11 | 220092385 [FATHIMA RISHANA | 77 76 64 67 65 37 36 38 37 = - 297
12 | 220092410 MUHAMMED AJMAL | 71 75 70 70 61 34 37 39 39 - = 296
13 | 220092418 NASLA.P 68 65 65 74 75 34 32 38 38 - - 489
14 | 220092387 [FATHIMA SHIDNA 75 78 60 59 67 38 34 39 38 - = 288
15 | 220092365 |ARCHANA . P 80 81 67 56 59 32 36 38 38 - = 487
16 | 220092431 |RASHA FATHIMA 70 71 72 62 65 35 36 36 39 = - 486
17 | 220092430 |RANIYA KC 79 66 65 66 71 30 35 36 37 - = 485
18 | 220092359 |AFRAH P T 67 73 68 65 63 32 37 40 33 - = 478
19 | 220092399 |HIBA SHERIN.K 64 68 65 68 70 36 35 36 35 = - 477
20 | 220092381 [FATHIMA.P.P 73 70 67 63 68 32 33 35 36 = - 477
21 | 220092363 [AMNA SHERINMK | 74 74 64 53 54 40 38 39 38 - = 474
22 | 220092382 |[FATHIMA RAENI.O 63 65 62 65 68 31 35 40 36 - = 265
23 | 220092390 [FATHIMA VAFA K 82 58 60 61 60 32 37 36 38 - = 264
24 | 220092443 [SANA SHERIN C 69 59 61 66 62 31 38 39 38 - = 263
25 | 220002364 [\ OHEP ZUBAIRA 61 | 69 | 69 | 63 | 60 | 30 | 38 | 38 | 34 - ~ | 462
26 | 220092374 EATH'MA HENAN . 67 67 67 57 65 29 34 38 34 . - 458
27 | 220092454 2:2( ANA NESHRIN 54 55 66 68 79 29 33 36 38 - - 458
28 | 220092416 [NAHLA.P 71 56 65 58 65 31 36 38 38 - = 458
29 | 220092394 [HANIYA AYSHA P 68 65 67 59 62 30 29 38 39 - - 457
30 | 220092447 |SHAHANA JASMIN 66 59 61 58 60 20 35 39 39 - = 457
FATHIMA
31 | 220002378 [/ M4 63 64 68 60 55 40 33 39 34 - - 456
32 | 220092370 [DIYA MEHARIN.M 72 69 56 61 59 36 35 34 34 - = 456
33 | 220092413 [NADA FARHA A C 79 64 53 57 59 30 35 38 39 - = 454
34 | 220002414 NAPHANASRINT 65 | 58 | 58 | 69 | 60 | 33 | 36 | 38 | 36 - - | 453
35 | 220092376 \F/ATH'MA LIYAT 65 59 66 64 62 33 33 36 34 . - 452
36 | 220092441 [SAHLA KK 62 57 59 67 63 30 34 39 38 - = 249
37 | 220092379 [FATHIMA NIDA 59 71 63 64 66 28 34 30 33 = - 248
38 | 220092373 EAPT HIMA HANEENA | o5 68 66 51 67 28 31 37 35 - - 448
FATHIMA
39 | 220092384 [/ LM 69 64 65 64 60 27 31 32 36 - - 448
40 | 220092405 |MAHIBAK.P 57 56 70 55 71 32 33 37 35 = - 446
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21 220092362 |JAMNA MINNA.V.P 62 64 67 53 63 31 31 36 37 = - 244
42 | 220092456 [YAHYA JASIM P 71 62 61 65 57 30 30 29 37 - = 242
43 | 220092383 iﬁTH'MA RAMSI 67 57 57 61 55 32 37 35 40 - - 441
44 | 220092432 |RENA RASHEED P 69 58 53 54 71 32 34 34 36 - - 241
45 | 220092451 |SHAMLA SHERINT | 67 57 66 65 56 28 32 36 34 - = 241
46 | 220092360 ‘EFE'NA SHERIN 64 57 62 69 60 28 31 32 35 - - 438
47 | 220092433 |RINSHA K 60 58 69 61 61 31 31 30 36 - = 237
48 | 220092449 |SHAHELA . M 58 58 61 60 65 30 33 34 37 - = 436
49 | 220092400 \H/'lfANA FARHATH 62 59 56 58 68 31 29 35 36 - - 434
50 | 220092403 [LIYA FATHIMA.PK 60 63 64 53 52 33 38 38 32 - = 433
51 | 220092404 |LULU SHAHIN P 58 66 55 60 53 33 36 36 35 - = 432
52 | 220092401 |HUDA. P.C 66 57 54 62 58 27 32 39 36 - = 231
53 | 220092424 [NIDHA YOOSUF 66 59 57 64 55 33 30 30 36 - = 430
54 | 220092422 [NEHA NASRIN K 58 53 64 58 60 30 33 37 36 = - 429
55 | 220092448 |SHAHANA SHERIN 56 62 54 54 65 30 33 37 36 - = 227
56 | 220092442 [SALAHUNNISA 65 57 58 54 53 30 34 38 38 - = 427
57 | 220092361 AHADHA A 61 59 59 54 62 29 30 35 36 - = 425
58 | 220092434 |RINSHIDA SHARIN 57 54 63 56 55 30 32 35 0 - = 422
59 | 220002407 [0 AMEDMUANIS 53 158 | 62 | 60 | 53 | 30 | 32 | 34 | 35 - ~ | a7
60 | 220092446 [SHAHABAS K 56 53 56 55 56 32 33 36 37 - = 214
61 | 220092437 [SAFAC M 62 51 53 53 62 30 32 31 37 - - 211
62 | 220092436 RUFAIDHA SALEEM | 67 55 53 55 55 28 33 30 35 - = 211
63 | 220092409 MOHAMMED MISBAH| 51 55 59 57 57 29 29 31 35 - = 203
64 | 220092426 [NILOOFER. V.M. 51 52 55 51 59 29 35 35 34 - - 201
65 | 220092397 [HIBAN 57 53 54 51 58 29 33 32 34 - = 201
66 | 220092428 [NITHA NASRIN A 53 52 53 54 53 28 32 37 34 - = 396
STUDENTS FAILED LIST*

SI.No.| Reg. No. Name of student | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11
220092358 QDT\'A'L MUBARAK.. | ¢4 56 61 53 F 27 31 31 35 - -
220092366 CTH'RA MADHAVANI ¢ F 58 F F 26 31 33 36 - -
220092367 QY'SHA THAMANNA| -~ 65 57 64 F 56 30 35 35 35 - -
220092369 [CHIRAG T 65 55 60 55 F 38 33 36 34 = .
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5 |220002371 EATH'MA AFRAP 68 F 56 F 54 28 32 35 34 - -
6 |220092372 EATH”V'A FARHIN 58 F 54 58 28 32 33 36 - -
7 | 220092375 [FATHIMA HIBA 53 56 52 F F 27 29 34 33 - -
8 |220092386 EATH'MA SHAMLY | 55 F 60 60 56 28 32 34 35 - -
FATHIMATHUL
9 | 220002389 |EAT M 61 60 51 F 54 26 26 37 35 - -
10 | 220092391 [FIDHA THASNI.C 59 F 55 59 57 29 26 34 34 - -
11 | 220092392 [FINUSHERIN F F F F F 32 28 33 32 = .
12 | 220092393 [HAMAD P A F F 52 51 52 26 28 31 32 = .
13 | 220092396 |[HENNA FATHIMA F F F F 55 27 26 29 31 - -
HIBA
14 | 220002308 [T 61 51 F 57 58 27 32 33 35 - -
15 | 220092402 |LANA K F F F 54 = = = 28 34 - -
16 | 220092406 MILIND.K.ANIL 52 F F F F 33 28 36 33 = =
17 | 220002408 |\ QFAMMED JIYAD | - ¢ F F 55 27 27 32 35 - -
18 | 220092412 .'\r"kJAHAMMED ISHAN | 5 F 53 52 32 35 37 36 - -
19 | 220092415 NAFLA SHERI 52 F 62 F 53 28 29 31 34 = =
20 | 220092417 [NASEEHA.P.V 59 F 53 60 59 29 32 35 39 = =
21 | 220092419 [NAZNEEN NAZAR K| 58 61 53 F F 30 29 36 34 = .
22 | 220092420 [NEETHU M 56 F 56 F 53 28 32 29 34 = =
23 | 220092425 [NIHALA 63 F 52 55 64 28 28 33 35 = =
24 | 220092429 |RAHDA.T.P 52 54 54 F 53 29 32 36 36 = .
25 | 220002435 |32V RAAMAN. K F F 53 | 53 | 59 | 30 | 31 | 30 | 37 - -
26 | 220092438 [SAFA. K. 55 F 54 F 54 29 29 35 36 = .
27 | 220092440 [SAHEER MUHTHAR| 61 55 56 F 53 30 36 37 36 = .
28 | 220092445 [SHADVA T 59 F 63 F 53 37 35 36 38 - -
SHAHNA
29 | 220002450 [SOANNA 55 54 F 53 59 36 30 37 38 - -
30 | 220092452 SX"B'N SHANA. K 52 F 51 59 F 29 31 35 35 - -
31 | 220092453 a‘MLA FATHIMA P F F F F 52 29 28 34 30 - -
32 | 220092455 [SIYANA. P 54 51 F 60 30 28 34 38 = =
33 | 220092457 |ALTAF HUSSAIN 51 51 F 51 F 26 27 29 33 - -
34 | 220092458 |SHOAIB QUADIR 52 51 51 F 53 31 33 36 34 = =
35 | 220094620 EAHS'NA NASRI. 59 F 58 57 64 35 33 38 40 65 19
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Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Disclaimer : The Office of Controller of Examinations is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the information being published in the site. The details published
are for immediate information of the candidate and cannot be treated as original documents
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subl
sub2
sub3
sub4
sub5
sub6
sub7
sub8
sub9

Examination Results - Collegewise Report
(Report Generated On: 22-02-2025 16:07:41)

Fourth Semester B.Pharm Degree Supplementary Examinations (2021
Admission), December 2024

Name of College:Jamia Salafia Pharmacy College, Malappuram

:Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Ill Theory
:Medicinal Chemistry | - Theory

:Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Theory
:Pharmacology | - Theory

:Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Theory
:Medicinal Chemistry | - Practical

:Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Practical
:Pharmacology | - Practical

:Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Practical

sub10: Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory
subl1l:Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical
P - Passed, F - Failed, A - Absent

Date of Publications:21-02-2025

LIST OF PASSED STUDENTS*

SI.No.| Reg.No. | Name of student* | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11 |Total
1 |210095223 |DANISH HAROON.C| 55 - - - - - - - - - - 55
2 210093796 [SAHADIYA. K.C - -- - 62 - - - - - - - 62
3 210093767 (LULU THASNEEM - -- 62 - -- - - -- - - - 62
4 |210093747 [FAVAS IR - - 60 - - - = - - - ~ 60
FARHANA
5 210093737 THASNEEM K -- 53 - -- - - - - - - - 53
6 |210093784 |INIHAL N -- 60 -- 57 57 -- - -- - -- - 174
7 210093753 |HADIL SWALAH -- -- 60 56 - - - - - - - 116
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STUDENTS FAILED LIST*

SI.No.| Reg. No. | Name of student | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11
1 |210093722 |AJMAL RISWAN. K| 53 - F - F - - - - - -
2 210093727 |ANSILA SHARIN - - - -- A - - - - - -
3 210093729 |AVINASHK T - F - 55 - - - - - - -

FATHIMA DIYA
4 |210093742 MEHER E -- F -- F F -- -- - -- - -
5 [210093781 NIDHAAT - - - F 58 - - - - - -
SAIMA
6 |210093797 MOHAMMEDALI 52 F A A A A 30 35 37 - -
7 1210093811 |SHIFLAP P F F A F F 29 28 33 32 -- --
8 210093815 [SINAN KAPPIL - A - A - - - - - - -
9 |210095349 MOHD WASEEM 56 F F 52 F 29 29 29 31 -- --

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Disclaimer : The Office of Controller of Examinations is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the information being published in the site. The details published
are for immediate information of the candidate and cannot be treated as original documents
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Examination Results - Collegewise Report
(Report Generated On: 22-02-2025 16:07:20)

Fourth Semester B.Pharm Degree Supplementary Examinations (2020
Admission), December 2024

Name of College:Jamia Salafia Pharmacy College, Malappuram

subl :Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Ill Theory
sub2 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Theory
sub3 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Theory
sub4 :Pharmacology | - Theory
sub5 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Theory
sub6 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Practical
sub7 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Practical
sub8 :Pharmacology I - Practical
sub9 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Practical
sub10: Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory
subl1l:Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical
P - Passed, F - Failed, A - Absent

Date of Publications:21-02-2025

LIST OF PASSED STUDENTS*

SI.No.| Reg.No. | Name of student* | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11 [Total
1 |200093920 VARSHA K -- -- -- 53 59 -- -- -- -- -- -- 112
MUHAMMED
2 200093880 |[JAUHARUDHEEN P -- -- -- 54 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 54
P
SABREEN
3 200093898 VARIKKODAN -- - 51 -- -- -- -- - -- -- - 51
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STUDENTS FAILED LIST*

SI.No.| Reg.No. | Name of student | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11
AARSHA
1 |200093822 SURENDRAN -- -- -- -- -- -- - -- - -
2 1200093912 |SHANA SHUKOOR -- F -- -- - -- -- - - - -

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Disclaimer : The Office of Controller of Examinations is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the information being published in the site. The details published
are for immediate information of the candidate and cannot be treated as original documents
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Fourth Semester B.Pharm Degree Supplementary Examinations (2019
Admission), December 2024

Name of College:Jamia Salafia Pharmacy College, Malappuram

subl :Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Ill Theory
sub2 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Theory
sub3 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Theory
sub4 :Pharmacology | - Theory
sub5 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Theory
sub6 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Practical
sub7 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Practical
sub8 :Pharmacology I - Practical
sub9 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Practical
sub10: Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory
subl1l:Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical
P - Passed, F - Failed, A - Absent

Date of Publications:21-02-2025

LIST OF PASSED STUDENTS*

SI.No.|Reg. No.[Name of student* Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11 |Total

STUDENTS FAILED LIST*

SI.No.| Reg.No. | Name of student | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11
1 |190090754 |ANAGHA RAJ. T - - - F - - - - - - -
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190090794

NUBULA PARVEEN
PV

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Disclaimer : The Office of Controller of Examinations is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the information being published in the site. The details published
are for immediate information of the candidate and cannot be treated as original documents
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Kerala University ;f Health Sciences
Thrissur - 680 596

Examination Results - Collegewise Report
(Report Generated On: 22-02-2025 16:05:40)

Fourth Semester B.Pharm Degree Supplementary Examinations (2018
Admission), December 2024

Name of College:Jamia Salafia Pharmacy College, Malappuram

subl :Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Ill Theory
sub2 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Theory
sub3 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Theory
sub4 :Pharmacology | - Theory
sub5 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Theory
sub6 :Medicinal Chemistry | - Practical
sub7 :Physical Pharmaceutics Il - Practical
sub8 :Pharmacology I - Practical
sub9 :Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry | - Practical
sub10: Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory
subl1l:Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical
P - Passed, F - Failed, A - Absent

Date of Publications:21-02-2025

LIST OF PASSED STUDENTS*

SI.No.|Reg. No.[Name of student* Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11 |Total

STUDENTS FAILED LIST*

SI.No.| Reg. No. Name of student | Sub1 | Sub2 | Sub3 | Sub4 | Sub5 | Sub6 | Sub7 | Sub8 | Sub9 | Sub 10 | Sub 11
1 ]180093131 [SHAHMA JABEEN.M| F F A A A -- - - - - -
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